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Дни 

недели 

№п/

п 

2 

класс 

               3 

           класс 

 

Понедель

ник 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

 

Разговор о важном 

Русский  язык 

Математика 

 Окружающий мир                  

Физическая  культура 

             

Разговор о важном 

Русский  язык 

  Математика 

  Окружающий мир  

  Физическая  культура 

             

 

Вторник 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

Литературное чтение   

Русский  язык 

Математика 

Родной/татарский/ язык 

Изобразительная деят-ть 

 

Литературное чтение 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Родной/татарский/ язык 

Изобразительная деят-ть 

 

                  

 

Сре 

да 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

Английский язык 

Математика  

Русский язык 

Окружающий мир 

Физическая культура 

       

 

 Математика  

Русский язык 

Английский язык 

Окружающий мир 

Физическая культура 

     

 

 

Чет 

верг 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

Литературное чтение 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Английский язык 

Технология  

     

Литературное чтение 

Русский язык 

Математика  

Технология 

Английский язык 

 

Пят 

ница 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

Родная (татарская) литература 

Русский язык 

Литературное чтение 

Музыка  

Финансовая грамотность 

Родная (татарская) литература 

Русский язык 

Литературное чтение 

Музыка  

Информатика в играх и задачах 

 

Суббота 3. Шахматы Шахматы 
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